Hach Orbisphere GA2400/GA2800
Oxygen Sensors
Easy and fast maintenance
Traditional cleaning processes can take more than thirty
minutes to complete. The GA2400 and GA2800 come with an
innovative cartridge system that contains everything needed
to complete membrane and electrolyte solution change in
less than 5 minutes.

hach.com
4 Hach Orbisphere GA2400/GA2800 Oxygen Sensors
Order Information
GA2400 Oxygen Sensors
GA2400-S00 Orbisphere GA2400 Stainless Steel Oxygen Sensor (EC), 40 bar, EPDM O-rings
GA2400-S00T Orbisphere GA2400 Stainless Steel Oxygen Sensor (EC) for 6110 TPO Analyser, 40 bar, EPDM O-rings
GA2400-S0S Orbisphere GA2400 Stainless Steel Oxygen Sensor (EC), 100 bar, EPDM O-rings
GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensors
GA280E-HKS Orbisphere GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensor (EC), Hastelloy, 100 bar, Kalrez O-rings
GA280E-HVS Orbisphere GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensor (EC), Hastelloy, 100 bar, Viton O-rings
GA280E-SKS Orbisphere GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensor (EC), Stainless Steel, 100 bar, Kalrez O-rings
GA280E-SVS Orbisphere GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensor (EC), Stainless Steel, 100 bar, Viton O-rings
Accessories
33051-S0 Protection cap for GA2400 oxygen sensors, stainless steel, 28 mm, without grille
33051-SP Protection cap for GA2400 oxygen sensors, stainless steel, 28 mm, with grille
32001.011 Flow chamber in stainless steel (316) with ¼" fittings. Supplied with EPDM O-rings.